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10° HALLOWEEN CUP
CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE

SILVER FLEET

Silver Volo

Disputate: 6, Scarti: 1, Valide: 5, Presenti: 122, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

name

Lorenzo
Specchia

Jan Schipper

Tin Daan
Behrendt

Edda Sperling

Eugenio Maria
Junior Amato

Moritz
Mehlmann

Moritz Schauer
Schauer

MAYller Greta
Giulia
Piacentini

Mikolaj
Waszkiewicz

Adriano Barone

Tim Engstler

Patrik Stafa

Toth-Sarkadi
Kolos

Schulze Ueding
Jana

Francesco
Quaiat

Alba Maria
Zardetto

Alessandro
Antonio
Menghini

Livia Holesova

Finn Koepsell

Greta
Poeschke

m/f club Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1

M  Velico La Spezia 11.0 (50.0) 50.0 36.0 12.0

M PYC (122.0 22.0 210 500 1.0

DNC)

M BYC 55,0 21.0 30.0 (122.0 2.0
UFD)

M  Schweriner Yachtclub (42.0) 42.0 200 420 14.0

M  Fraglia Vela Peschiera 42.0 380 440 (121.0 3.0
DNC)

M DTYC 29.0 320 28.0 400 (71.0)

M SCTWV (41.0) 370 370 350 11.0

F YCSS 36.0 150 400 (121.0 41.0
DNC)

F Fraglia Vela Malcesine (56.0) 440 370 28.0 6.0

M  Jacht Klub Nisko 46.0 270 36.0 21.0 80

M  CSB Centro Surf Bracciano 40.0 48.0 31.0 (121.0 15.0
DNC)

M LSC 500 320 190 36.0 (123.0

BFD)
M  Energa Gizycka Grupa 26.0 36.0 40.0 210 21.0
Regatowa

M MVM SE 46.0 360 28.0 31.0 50

F  SVO03 16.0 370 34.0 320 (70.0)

M  Yacht Club Adriaco 330 320 320 290 260

F  Compagnia della vela 30.0 42.0 17.0 (1220 7.0

Venezia DNC)

M  Club Velico Castiglionese 38.0 450 450 (122.0 19.0
DNC)

F  YC Limar 530 51.0 350 120 9.0

M YCBG 340 250 240 420 350

F  Lwf 26.0 43.0 34.0 290 (95.0)

Q2
1.0

24.0

14.0

9.0

2.0

4.0

16.0

6.0

23.0

(63.0)

8.0

7.0

(123.0

BFD)

(56.0)

33.0

(40.0)

62.0

11.0

(123.0
BFD)

(73.0)

29.0

event burgee

Netto
110.0

118.0

122.0

127.0

129.0

133.0

136.0

138.0

138.0

138.0

142.0

144.0

144.0

146.0

152.0

152.0

158.0

158.0

160.0

160.0

161.0



Rank i»¢nat sailno

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

47°

|
POL

AUT
GER
POL
LAT
POL
POL
Y
POL

ITA
il

ITA

GER

ITA

GER
POL
GER
SLO

ITA
il
ITA
GER
AUT

POL

AUT

122

1199

1752

3522

141

3600

3852

9515

2219

9697

9492

1662

9483

1331

1271

9524

1217

3333

1164

111

9715

9639

13523

767

4015

1328

name

Kajetan
Liszewski

Felix
Rhomberg

Johannes
Schutz

Mateusz
Piskorz

Ansis Codars

Emilia Brdulak

Sebastian
Wawrzyniak

Pietro Zanoni
Igor
Mazurkiewicz

Silvia Wally
Moglia

Dante Ryde
Sophia
Westermeier

Enrico Finoia

Valentin Lang

Willem Wesling

patrick felda

Munk Felix

Maja
Komorowska

Hannah Welker

Matija Slabe

Davide
Veronesi

Gianluca
Mengozzi

Romey Theo
Lisa Vinazzer
Aleksandra

Wisniowska

Theo Deuring

m/f club

M

M

YKP Gdynia

SCM

PYC

YKP Gdynia

JSS/Jurmala

ENERGA GiAYycka Grupa
Regatowa

OPTI Gdynia

Fraglia Vela Riva

UKS AKA» LESZCZ

KRAKA*W

Societa Velica di Barcola e
Grignano

Club Velico Trasimeno
CYC

SVOC

SCT

SCTWV

circolo della vela muggia
Spandauer Yacht-Club e.V.
Opti Gdynia

WYC

JK JADRO KOPER
Circolo nautico Brenzone
RAVENNATE

Potsdamer Yacht Club
Uycas

YKP Gdynia

YCB

Q1
14.0

47.0

39.0

61.0

49.0

(122.0

DNC)

38.0

35.0

34.0

36.0

39.0

30.0

46.0

45.0

58.0

31.0

29.0

(57.0)

44.0

47.0

36.0

37.0

24.0

41.0

48.0

51.0

Q2
41.0

15.0

24.0

28.0

48.0

43.0

(67.0)

35.0

56.0

52.0

47.0

49.0

46.0

31.0

18.0

29.0

35.0

24.0

(70.0)

34.0

51.0

48.0

(122.0

UFD)

47.0

30.0

40.0

Q3
32.0

38.0

59.0

29.0

33.0

28.0

48.0

49.0

25.0

33.0

(69.0)

24.0

27.0

40.0

44.0

33.0

21.0

51.0

50.0

42.0

58.0

52.0

41.0

60.0

35.0

49.0

Q4
51.0

43.0

33.0

41.0

21.0

52.0

25.0

36.0

30.0

(63.0)

14.0

38.0

31.0

55.0

(121.0

UFD)

38.0

46.0

47.0

41.0

(122.0

DNC)

22.0

26.0

17.0

47.0

45.0

Q1
25.0

(80.0)

16.0

13.0

22.0

33.0

30.0

(83.0)

(100.0)

10.0

58.0

(123.0

BFD)

(63.0)

(123.0

BFD)

53.0

54.0

56.0

29.0

48.0

27.0

(123.0

BFD)

32.0

78.0

4.0

(76.0)

51.0

Q2
(71.0)

26.0

(97.0)

(123.0

BFD)

(66.0)

18.0

34.0

21.0

32.0

47.0

20.0

39.0

30.0

13.0

12.0

(70.0)

(74.0)

36.0

5.0

43.0

27.0

(123.0

BFD)

38.0

(83.0)

41.0

(123.0
BFD)

Netto
163.0

169.0

171.0

172.0

173.0

174.0

175.0

176.0

177.0

178.0

178.0

180.0

180.0

184.0

185.0

185.0

187.0

187.0

188.0

193.0

194.0

195.0

198.0

199.0

199.0

202.0



Rank i»¢nat sailno

48° w3487
POL

490 B 9632
ITA

50° M 1611
GER

51° B 9636
ITA

52° gmm 811
SLO

53° 13663
DEU
DEU

54° 132
EST

55° == 1319
HUN

56° EEE 1758
GER

57°  |gmm 3511
POL

58° mEm 1738
GER

5° B 9579
ITA

60° gmm 3618
POL

61° 1715
GER

62° == 195
AUT

63° M 1335
GER

64° QBB 9595
ITA

65 B 9495
ITA

66° w633
CZE

67> QBB 9763
ITA

68° QBB 9532
ITA

69° HE 1010
GER

70° mE 1110
GER

71° g 2151
POL

722 B 9601

ITA

name

Aleksander
Szczepara

Gregorio
Bernardi

Maya Rotter

Matilde Teghini

Pier Maria
Papparella

Sterr Ferdinand

Jacob Putnik
Aaron Schriffert
Quirin  _
WaizenhAf[fer

Piotr Szklarski

Tim Giese

CAMILLO
FARCOMENI

Jan Gwozdz

Korbinian
Grawe

Katharina
Boeckl

Albani Carlo
Giulia Cervo
pietro trevisan
Daniel Michalik
Francesco
Zalar

Elisa Bombana

Artur Mateo
Hoffmann

johanna Jacobs

Marianna
Bedwarz

Diego Lorenzi

m/f club

M

M

UKS AKA» LESZCZ
KRAKA*W

Club nautico senigallia
SGAM

Triestina della vela

JK JADRO KOPER

DTYC

Saaremaa Merispordi Selts

MVM SE

DTYC

KLUB UCZELNIANY AZS

UNIWERSYTETU
WARSZAW

SCK

CSB Bracciano

YKP Szczecin

Chiemsee Yacht Club

UYCWg

BYC

Triestina della vela

circolo nautico chioggia

Delfin Jablonec

Societa Velica Barcola

Grignano

Circolo Vela Torbole

DTYC

SGaM

UKS AKA» LESZCZ

KRAKA“W

CENTRO NAUTICO
BARDOLINO

Q1
31.0

(121.0
DNC)
36.0
27.0

61.0

46.0

62.0

44.0

43.0

54.0

(63.0)

52.0

39.0

51.0

59.0

21.0

37.0

54.0

53.0

45.0

54.0

51.0

65.0

53.0

40.0

Q2
54.0

45.0

38.0

62.0

50.0

43.0

39.0

40.0

44.0

54.0

45.0

49.0

34.0

29.0

51.0

(122.0

DNC)

55.0

74.0

26.0

37.0

56.0

41.0

29.0

58.0

53.0

Q3
30.0

34.0

35.0

44.0

43.0

38.0

43.0

46.0

47.0

42.0

49.0

55.0

56.0

58.0

53.0

70.0

45.0

76.0

22.0

52.0

26.0

43.0

36.0

51.0

56.0

Q4
(121.0

UFD)
16.0
17.0
40.0
(122.0
UFD)
(122.0
UFD)
14.0
(62.0)

53.0

44.0

54.0

8.0

42.0

46.0

37.0

29.0

52.0

13.0

43.0

(121.0

UFD)

16.0

39.0

Q1
59.0

64.0
(123.0
BFD)
43.0

18.0

69.0

(90.0)

61.0

40.0

36.0

37.0

(123.0

DNC)

60.0

50.0

(89.0)

72.0

47.0

20.0

94.0

17.0

88.0

(84.0)

52.0

77.0

(67.0)

Q2
37.0

53.0

86.0

(68.0)

46.0

22.0

64.0
31.0
(123.0

DNC)

(79.0)

45.0
67.0
(76.0)
(123.0
BFD)
35.0
44.0
(91.0)
(123.0
BFD)
(98.0)
88.0
(123.0
DNC)
82.0
61.0

(85.0)

57.0

Netto
211.0

212.0

212.0

216.0

218.0

218.0

222.0

222.0

227.0

230.0

230.0

231.0

231.0

234.0

235.0

236.0

236.0

237.0

238.0

239.0

240.0

240.0

243.0

245.0

245.0



Rank i»¢nat sailno

73> 1409
GER

74 B 9455
ITA

75° 1391
GER

76° == 1366
AUT

77° M 1459
GER

78° B 9504
ITA

79° M 13174
GER

go° mEm 1638
GER

81° MM 1455
GER

g2° M 1069
GER

83° | 274
EST

g4° WM 1831
GER

8> B 8438
ITA

86° D 781
CZE

87° w555
CZE

8> I 730
Sul

89° MEE 13571
GER

90° g 840
CZE

91°  [== 1339
AUT

922 J B 9390
ITA

93° g 828
CZE

94° W 1550
GER

950 = 4
LAT

96> J§ B 8919
ITA

97° == 1363
AUT

98> J B 9361

ITA

name

Finn Frenzel

Susanna
Gallone

Constantin
Keding

Haslauer
Daniel

Xaver Malik
Hoffmann

Marco
Castelletti

Maike Kulik

Gustav
Poeschke

Just Lasch

Malte
Melchinger

Susanna Maria
JAugi

Amelia Kutz

giacomo
ruzzon

Roxie Berta
BartuskovAj

Matilda
Kosikova

Ajda Gulic
Bandelj

Henry-

Alexander
HAYibener

Jachym Klima

Carla
Waltersdorfer

Christian
Radessich

Tomas Grodl

Leo Hespe

Artis Kristers
Graudums

Francesco
Hollander

Felix Werr

Flavia Viscoli
Coratella

m/f club

M

YCSS

circolo della vela muggia

DTYC

UYCWg

DTYC

Fraglia Vela Malcesine

ESVK

Lwf

SGaM

Segler-Club Gothia

Tallinn Yachtclub

WYC

circolo nautico chioggia

Cesky Yacht Club

Cesky Yacht Klub

JK Jadro Koper

SVR -Seglerverein
Rahnsdorf 1926 e.V-

Cesky Yacht Club

YCH

SvVOC

YCVD

CYC

SA/Club360

FRAGLIA VELA RIVA DEL

GARDA

UYC Wolfgangsee

Centro surf Bracciano

Q1
49.0

37.0

65.0

65.0

47.0

21.0

59.0

71.0

53.0

55.0

43.0

62.0

49.0

122.0

DNC

45.0

21.0

(122.0

DNC)

49.0

68.0

44.0

23.0

52.0

41.0

Q2
41.0

68.0

39.0

26.0

60.0

44.0

53.0

39.0

69.0

(121.0

DNC)

57.0

39.0

33.0

42.0

58.0

50.0

52.0

50.0

59.0

67.0

76.0

55.0

43.0

70.0

71.0

Q3
76.0

78.0

54.0

35.0

50.0

39.0

47.0

41.0

(89.0)

52.0

36.0

29.0

39.0

61.0

74.0

45.0

55.0

55.0

51.0

23.0

42.0

48.0

76.0

57.0

54.0

53.0

Q4

(121.0
DNC)

20.0

49.0

(122.0
DNC)

(121.0
UFD)

32.0

(122.0
DNC)

(121.0
DNC)

27.0

50.0

7.0

(122.0
DNF)

122.0
DNC

34.0

44.0

(121.0
DNC)

30.0

60.0

121.0
DNC

28.0

33.0

29.0

(122.0
UFD)

121.0
DNC

67.0

121.0
DNC

Q1
38.0

46.0
42.0
45.0
68.0
(123.0
DNC)
75.0
93.0
28.0
57.0
(123.0
DNC)
86.0
24.0
(123.0
BFD)
(79.0)

31.0

55.0

(74.0)

34.0

81.0

87.0

(82.0)

49.0

39.0

44.0

(123.0
DNC)

Q2
42.0

(123.0
BFD)

(123.0
DNC)
80.0
28.0
123.0
DNC
25.0
17.0
84.0
51.0
123.0
DNC
50.0
(123.0
DNC)
10.0
48.0

81.0

60.0

59.0
(123.0
DNC)
87.0
(90.0)
58.0
55.0
(123.0
BFD)

(78.0)

3.0

Netto
246.0

249.0

249.0

251.0

253.0

259.0

259.0

261.0

261.0

265.0

266.0

266.0

267.0

269.0

269.0

270.0

271.0

273.0

277.0

278.0

278.0

279.0

279.0

283.0

287.0

289.0



Rank i»¢nat sailno

99°

100°

101°

102°

103°

104°

105°

106°

107°

108°

109°

110°

111°

112°

113°

114°

115°

116°

117°

118°

119°

120°

121°

122°

@—
1l
X

AUT

ITA

CZE

POL

AUT

POL

GER

GER

GER

HUN

9708

11730

57

1452

1223

13488

1782

352

3469

2163

3528

22475

956

1417

1696

9095

925

11586

1102

2138

1033

1006

11110

900

name

Tito Arturo
Scontrino

Angelo Strauss
SOULIER
Emile

Benz Valentin
Aurel
WYRWOLL
Tizian Lembeck
Sydney Kanoa
Kampa

Rahe Uudam
Dominika
Kluczka

Adam
Szalewicz
Gabriel Kowalik
Caitlyn Flynn
Ema ~
DrahorAjdovAj
HEGGE Valerie
Johanna Bonn
luca bartelucci
Ela Stolbova
Zofia Manecka
Jakob Gsell
Tomasz

Zawadka

Arnold Pollux

Paul Schmitz

Arendts Anna

Bacsi Bank

www.circolovelatorbole.com

segreteria@circolovelatorbole.com

m/f club

M

M

n

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

CVG

SCBC

YCP

WYC - Wuerttembergischer
Yacht Club

YCSS

SCIA

BSCF

YKP Gdynia

GiAvsycka Grupa Regatowa
AZS Uniwersytet
Warszawski

Riva/LYC

Jachtklub Cheb a.s.
MYC

Dtyc

circolo nautico chioggia
CYK

UKS AKA» LESZCZ
SCT

YKP Gdynia

WYC -
WAYVirttembergischer
Yacht-Club

DAVisseldorfer Yachtclub
Yachtclub Seeshaupt
(YCSS)

BYC

www.sailwave.com

Q1
25.0

75.0

73.0

42.0

66.0

44.0

64.0

40.0

(122.0

DNC)

55.0

16.0

56.0

48.0

80.0

50.0

65.0

34.0

73.0

57.0

41.0

23.0

122.0
DNC

122.0
DNC

74.0

Q2
121.0

DNC

62.0

60.0

72.0

49.0

52.0

45.0

60.0

47.0

88.0

86.0

56.0

56.0

74.0

58.0

122.0

DNC

35.0

46.0

52.0

46.0

79.0

38.0

46.0

53.0

Q3
39.0

64.0

47.0

59.0

54.0

63.0

48.0

67.0

27.0

121.0

UFD

86.0

47.0

46.0

62.0

59.0

39.0

40.0

55.0

52.0

44.0

64.0

45.0

60.0

46.0

Q4
19.0

41.0

51.0

54.0

(121.0
UFD)

121.0
DNC

57.0

122.0
DNC

72.0

27.0

64.0

(121.0
DNC)

122.0
DNC

34.0

(121.0
DNC)

49.0

122.0
UFD

(121.0
DNC)

122.0
DNC

122.0
DNC

122.0
UFD

56.0

61.0

121.0
DNC

Q1
85.0

(99.0)

62.0

(123.0
DNC)

73.0

(123.0
BFD)

(123.0
BFD)

(123.0
BFD)

66.0

23.0

(123.0
BFD)

65.0

(123.0
DNC)

(98.0)

97.0

(123.0
DNC)

(123.0
DNC)

92.0

91.0

(123.0
BFD)

(123.0
DNC)

(123.0
DNC)

96.0

(123.0
BFD)

Q2

(123.0
BFD)

49.0
(123.0
DNC)
69.0
54.0
19.0
89.0
15.0
96.0
(123.0
BFD)
65.0
94.0
52.0
77.0
72.0
75.0
123.0
DNC
93.0
(123.0

DNC)

123.0
BFD

92.0

123.0
BFD

(123.0
DNC)

95.0

Netto
289.0

291.0

293.0

296.0

296.0

299.0

303.0

304.0

308.0

314.0

317.0

318.0

324.0

327.0

336.0

350.0

354.0

359.0

374.0

376.0

380.0

384.0

385.0

389.0

www.circolovelatorbole.com/en/regatta/detail/231

segreteria@circolovelatorbole.com
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